Create Event Design ORDER #004767

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Events Enchanted

(562) 474-8222 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Tali Merewitz
(310) 780-6613

PO: Order Date: February 15, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE RESIDENCE

163 SOUTH ALTA VISTA

LOS ANGELES, CA.
EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 18TH, 2024

INSTALL: SUNDAY AT 8AM

**MUST BE SET BY 1PM**
PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM
-10AM
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Banquet School Tables, 6ft 3 $12.00 T $36.00
Gold Shantung 6ft Linens 3 $35.00 T $105.00
White Velvet 6ft Linens 5 $65.00 T $325.00
CLIENT TO PROVIDE TABLES
Total General $466.00
DRIVEWAY
Ivory Velvet Drape for tent Walls, 60ft 2 $720.00 T $1,440.00
Total DRIVEWAY $1,440.00
TENT AREA 10FT X 12FT
Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape for Tent Walls, 10ft x 12ft 1 $500.00 T $500.00
TENT PROVIDED BY CLIENT
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 2 $10.00 T $20.00
White Velvet 132" Linens 2 $65.00 T $130.00
White Lacquer Communal Table, 6ft 1 $200.00 T $200.00
WITH BASE
White Lacquer Bar, 6ft 1 $§225.00 T $225.00
Custom Gold Decal 1 $106.00 T $106.00
FOR 6FT WHITE BAR
Banquet Table, 4ft 1 $0.00 T $0.00

TO GO UNDER THE BAR
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Description

TENT AREA 20FT X 30FT

Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape for Tent Walls, 20ft x 30ft
TENT PROVIDED BY CLIENT

Lacquered Table, White Base

Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear
WHITE CUSHIONS

White Lacquer Communal Table, 6ft
WITH BASE

Banquet Low Tables, 36"
Gold Shantung 120" Linens

Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold

GARAGE AREA

Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape, 29.5ft x 19.8ft x 12t Height
DRAPE THE 3 WALLS OF THE GARAGE

White Lacquer Bar, 6ft

Banquet Table, 4ft
TO GO UNDER THE BAR

Custom Gold Decal
FOR 6FT WHITE BAR

Alice Back Bar

Venus Sofa, Cream Linen 8'

Stump Coffee Table, Rose Gold

Celine Lounge Chair, Cream
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Qtty Price

Total TENT AREA 10FT X 12FT

1 $1,200.00
2 $250.00
20 $8.50

1 $200.00
3 $12.00
3 $35.00
4 $110.00

T

T

Total TENT AREA 20FT X 30FT

1 $1,180.00
1 $225.00
1 $0.00

1 $106.00
1 $100.00
2 $350.00
2 $150.00
4 $150.00

T

Total

$1,181.00

$1,200.00

$500.00

$170.00

$200.00

$36.00
$105.00

$440.00

$2,651.00

$1,180.00

$225.00

$0.00

$106.00

$100.00

$700.00

$300.00

$600.00
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Description

ADDITIONS

Services

Notes

Lowboys Cocktail Table
Linens 120" Rounds

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

}

Tuscany Sofa, Moss Green

Tuscany Accent Chair, Moss Green

Clyde Coffee Table

Tuscany Ottoman, Moss Green

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee
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Price

$12.00
$29.00

$100.00

$300.00

$175.00

$125.00

$65.00

Total ADDITIONS

$225.00
$175.00
$145.00

$178.75

Total Products:

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total GARAGE AREA

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Total

$3,211.00

$24.00
$58.00

$200.00

$300.00

$350.00

$125.00

$65.00

$1,122.00

$225.00
$700.00
$580.00

$178.75

$10,071.00
$1,683.75
$978.12
($0.00)
$12,732.87
($0.00)
$12,732.87
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