## Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## **ORDER #004767**

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Tali Merewitz (310) 780-6613

Order Date: February 15, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE 163 SOUTH ALTA VISTA LOS ANGELES, CA.

**EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 18TH, 2024** 

INSTALL: SUNDAY AT 8AM \*\*MUST BE SET BY 1PM\*\*

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet School Tables, 6ft	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.0
	Gold Shantung 6ft Linens	3	\$35.00	Т	\$105.0
	White Velvet 6ft Linens CLIENT TO PROVIDE TABLES	5	\$65.00	Т	\$325.0
			Total General		\$466.00
DRIVEWAY					
	Ivory Velvet Drape for tent Walls, 60ft	2	\$720.00	Т	\$1,440.0
			Total DRIVEWAY		\$1,440.0
TENT AREA 10	OFT X 12FT				
	Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape for Tent Walls, 10ft x 12ft TENT PROVIDED BY CLIENT	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.0
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	2	\$10.00	Т	\$20.00
	White Velvet 132" Linens	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.0
	White Lacquer Communal Table, 6ft WITH BASE	1	\$200.00	T	\$200.00
	White Lacquer Bar, 6ft	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.0
	Custom Gold Decal FOR 6FT WHITE BAR	1	\$106.00	Т	\$106.0
	Banquet Table, 4ft	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
		Total TENT AREA 10FT X 12FT			\$1,181.00
TENT AREA 20F	T X 30FT				
	Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape for Tent Walls, 20ft x 30ft TENT PROVIDED BY CLIENT	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear WHITE CUSHIONS	20	\$8.50	Т	\$170.00
	White Lacquer Communal Table, 6ft WITH BASE	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Banquet Low Tables, 36"	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Gold Shantung 120" Linens	3	\$35.00	Т	\$105.00
<u> </u>	Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
		Total TENT AREA 20FT X 30FT			\$2,651.00
GARAGE AREA					
	Ivory Velvet Pipe and Drape, 29.5ft x 19.8ft x 12ft Height DRAPE THE 3 WALLS OF THE GARAGE	1	\$1,180.00	Т	\$1,180.00
	White Lacquer Bar, 6ft	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Banquet Table, 4ft TO GO UNDER THE BAR	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		1	\$0.00 \$106.00	T	\$0.00
	TO GO UNDER THE BAR  Custom Gold Decal				
	TO GO UNDER THE BAR  Custom Gold Decal FOR 6FT WHITE BAR	1	\$106.00	Т	\$106.00
	TO GO UNDER THE BAR  Custom Gold Decal FOR 6FT WHITE BAR  Alice Back Bar	1	\$106.00 \$100.00	T	\$106.00 \$100.00

Description		Qtty	Qtty Price			
		Total GARAGE AREA			\$3,211.00	
ADDITIONS						
	Lowboys Cocktail Table	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00	
	Linens 120" Rounds	2	\$29.00	Т	\$58.00	
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00	
	Tuscany Sofa, Moss Green	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00	
B	Tuscany Accent Chair, Moss Green	2	\$175.00	T	\$350.00	
	Clyde Coffee Table	1	\$125.00	T	\$125.00	
	Tuscany Ottoman, Moss Green	1	\$65.00	T	\$65.00	
			Total ADDITIO	NS	\$1,122.00	
Services						
	Trucking Fee	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00	
	Installation Fee	4	\$175.00		\$700.00	
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$145.00		\$580.00	
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$178.75		\$178.75	
lotes		Totallo	Total Produ abor/Services/M		\$10,071.00 \$1,683.75	
		iotai La		es :	\$1,003.73	
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)	
				otal:	\$12,732.87	
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)	